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30 Neil Brophy
67 Carl Johnston
64 Bob Webber
76 Ken Koppenhaver
73 Martie Staser
75 Bill Beardsley Jr
65 Donna Wheeler
92 Alison Deem
57 Lynn Festa
93 Paul Engineri
49 John Sherry
18 Kenneth Margrey
43 Russ Perrin
79 Molly Huff
3 Jody Flannery
99 Bill Beyerbach
2 Danielle Ohlson
70 Sharon Radak
35 Thomas Steffan
40 Diane Edgar
47 Merrill Hilf
61 Craig Swartz
52 Lisa Hutchins
32 Mark Braiman
53 Paul Cupo
11 Michael Conroy
23 Roberta Rifkin
50 Suzanne Carrillo
72 Susan Mangold
37 Kay Turner
41 Richard Testa
85 Jon Barleben
80 Elizabeth Fladd

28 Karen Walrath-Salaczynskyj

Sawbellie Open Water Swim

Canandaigua, NY July 19, 2008
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Total Finishers 34 (Men - 17, Women - 17)
M/F Place Class

Gender
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M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M35-39
F30-34
M55-59
F45-49
F30-34
F40-44
M55-59
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
F45-49
F25-29
M50-54
F30-34
F40-44
M45-49
F50-54
F45-49
M55-59
F35-39
M50-54
M35-39
M60-64
F45-49
F50-54
F45-49
F60-64
M55-59
M35-39
F50-54
F45-49

Event Age City

2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile
2 mile

47
42
52
39
33
55
46
30
42
57
60
46
49
47
26
53
30
42
47
52
48
56
39
51
38
61
47
52
48
61
58
39
50
45

Geneva
Ontario
Fayetteville
Fairport
Penfield
Orchard Park
Webster
Buffalo
Fayetteville
Interlaken
Webster
Baldwinsville
Canandaigua
Fairport
Palmyra
Rochester
Cdga
Canandaigua
Clarence
Rochester
Philadelphia
Webster
Webster
Cazenovia
Pittsford
Williamson
Williamsville
Pittsford
Williamsville
Mendon
Honeoye
Albion
Canandaigua
Farmington

TotalTm
0:42:48
0:47:10
0:48:37
0:49:03
0:50:55
0:51:.04
0:51:15
0:52:50
0:53:53
0:54:02
0:55:13
0:55:31
0:55:31
0:55:42
0:55:45
0:59:22
0:59:24
1:00:24
1:00:31
1:00:37
1:01:22
1:06:53
1.06:53
1:07:25
1:07:34
1.08:13
1:08:32
1:08:50
1.08:59
1:09:05
1:09:41
1:09:46
1:17:05
1:20:59



